
BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION   TIME TABLE / NOV 2017

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME

13.11.2017 FN AE 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MAE101 Statistical Signal Processing                                          

15.11.2017 FN AE 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MAE102 Advanced Digital System Design                             

17.11.2017 FN AE 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA101 Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers                                                                                                              

21.11.2017 FN AE 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MVD102 Introduction to VLSI Design                                    

23.11.2017 FN AE 2017 1 MAE1E1 Robotics (MAE152)

28.11.2017 FN AE 2015, 2016 1 MAE1E1 Bluetooth Technology (MDC152)

13.11.2017 AN AE 2015, 2016 2 MAE201 Analysis and Design of Analog Integrated Circuits          

14.11.2017 FN AE 2016 2 MAE2E2 Advanced Microprocessors and Microcontrollers (MAE255)

14.11.2017 AN AE 2015, 2016 2 MAE203 Digital Image Processing                                                   

16.11.2017 FN AE 2016 2 MAE2E3 Optimization Techniques in VLSI Design (MVD260)

23.11.2017 FN AE 2015 2 MAE2E3 Robotics (MAE253)

24.11.2017 FN AE 2015, 2016 2 MAE202 Computer Architecture and Parallel Processing                

25.11.2017 FN AE 2015 2 MAE2E2 Embedded System (MES259)

14.11.2017 FN AE 2015 3 MAE3E4 Advanced Microprocessor and Microcontroller (MAE355)
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TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME

16.11.2017 AN AE 2015 3 MAE3E6 ASIC Design (MAE358)

18.11.2017 FN AE 2015 3 MAE3E5 High Performance Communication Networks (MAE365)

18.11.2017 FN AE 2016 3 MAE3E4 High Performance Communication Networks (MAE365)

20.11.2017 FN AE 2016 3 MAE3E5 Low Power VLSI Design

22.11.2017 FN AE 2016 3 MAE3E6 Research Methodology (MBA399)

13.11.2017 FN AE (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MAE101 Statistical Signal Processing                                          

15.11.2017 FN AE (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MAE102 Advanced Digital System Design                                 

17.11.2017 FN AE (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA101 Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers                                                                                                                 

13.11.2017 AN AE (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MAE201 Analysis and Design of Analog Integrated Circuits          

23.11.2017 FN AE (PT) 2016 2 MAE2E1 Robotics (MAE253)

24.11.2017 FN AE (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MAE202 Computer Architecture and Parallel Processing                

25.11.2017 FN AE (PT) 2015 2 MAE2E1 Embedded System (MES259)

14.11.2017 FN AE (PT) 2015 3 MAE3E3 Advanced Microprocessor and Microcontroller (MAE355)

14.11.2017 FN AE (PT) 2016 3 MAE3E2 Advanced Microprocessor and Microcontroller (MAE355)
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TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME

16.11.2017 FN AE (PT) 2016 3 MAE3E3 Optimization Techniques in VLSI Design (MVD360)

18.11.2017 FN AE (PT) 2015 3 MAE3E2 High Performance Communication Networks (MAE365)

21.11.2017 FN AE (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MVD302 Introduction to VLSI Design                                        

14.11.2017 AN AE (PT) 2015 4 MAE401 Digital Image processing                                                    

15.11.2017 AN AE (PT) 2015 4 MAE4E4 Internet Working Multimedia (MAE464)

20.11.2017 FN AE (PT) 2015 4 MAE4E5 Low Power VLSI Design (MAE459)

22.11.2017 FN AE (PT) 2015 5 MAE5E6 Research Methodology (MBA599)

25.11.2017 FN AM 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MAM103 Automotive Chassis

28.11.2017 FN AM 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MAM101 Thermal Engineering

05.12.2017 FN AM 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA102 Advanced Mathematics for Automobile Engineering

09.12.2017 FN AM 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MAM104 Automotive Transmission

12.12.2017 FN AM 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MAM102 Automotive Engines & Subsystems

16.12.2017 FN AM 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MAM105 Advanced Materials for Automotive Engineers

20.11.2017 AN AM 2015, 2016 2 MAM201 Automotive Electrical and Electronics
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TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
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DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME

21.11.2017 AN AM 2015, 2016 2 MAM202 Vehicle Body Engineering

22.11.2017 AN AM 2015, 2016 2 MAM203 Vehicle Dynamics

23.11.2017 AN AM 2015, 2016 2 MAM204 Engine Management System

24.11.2017 AN AM 2015, 2016 2 MAM2E1 Transport Management and Motor Industry (MAM253)

25.11.2017 AN AM 2016 2 MAM2E2 Automotive Aerodynamics (MAM255)

27.11.2017 AN AM 2015 2 MAM2E2 Automotive Airconditioning System (MAM256)

18.11.2017 FN AM 2015, 2016 3 MAM301 Vehicle Management System

20.11.2017 FN AM 2016 3 MAM3E3 Alternate Fuels and Propulsion System (MAM359)

22.11.2017 FN AM 2015 3 MAM3E3 Vehicle Maintenance (MAM361)

22.11.2017 FN AM 2016 3 MAM3E4 Research Methodology (MBA399)

23.11.2017 FN AM 2015 3 MAM3E4 Electric and Hybrid Vehicles (MAM364)

28.11.2017 FN AM (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MAM101 Thermal Engineering

05.12.2017 FN AM (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA102 Advanced Mathematics for Automobile Engineering

12.12.2017 FN AM (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MAM102 Automotive Engines & Subsystems
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TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME

20.11.2017 AN AM (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MAM201 Automotive Electrical and Electronics

21.11.2017 AN AM (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MAM202 Vehicle Body Engineering

22.11.2017 AN AM (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MAM203 Vehicle Dynamics

18.11.2017 FN AM (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MAM301 Vehicle Management System

25.11.2017 FN AM (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MAM302 Automotive Chassis

09.12.2017 FN AM (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MAM303 Automotive Transmission

16.12.2017 FN AM (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MAM304 Advanced Materials for Automotive Engineers

23.11.2017 AN AM (PT) 2015 4 MAM404 Engine Management System

24.11.2017 AN AM (PT) 2015 4 MAM4E1 Transport Management and Motor Industry (MAM453)

25.11.2017 AN AM (PT) 2015 4 MAM4E2 Automotive Aerodynamics (MAM456)

20.11.2017 FN AM (PT) 2015 5 MAM5E3 Alternate Fuels and Propulsion System (MAM559)

22.11.2017 FN AM (PT) 2015 5 MAM5E4 Research Methodology (MBA599)

07.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MBA106 Legal Aspects of Business

11.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MBA101 Economic Foundation of Business Environment
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TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME

13.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MBA105 Communication Skills

15.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MBA102 Quantitative Techniques  

18.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MBA103 Accounting for Management

20.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MBA104 Organizational Behaviour

22.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MBA107 Principles of Management

27.11.2017 AN BA 2015, 2016 2 MBA201 Human Resource Management

28.11.2017 AN BA 2015, 2016 2 MBA202 Production and Operation Management

29.11.2017 AN BA 2015, 2016 2 MBA203 Financial Management

30.11.2017 AN BA 2015, 2016 2 MBA204 Marketing Management

01.12.2017 AN BA 2015, 2016 2 MBA2E1 Securities and Investment Management (MBA251)

01.12.2017 AN BA 2015, 2016 2 MBA2E1 Managerial Behaviour and Effectiveness (MBA257)

01.12.2017 AN BA 2015, 2016 2 MBA2E1 Retail Management (MBA263)

01.12.2017 AN BA 2015, 2016 2 MBA2E1 Banking Fundamentals and Concepts (MBA269)

01.12.2017 AN BA 2015, 2016 2 MBA2E1 Logistics and Supply Chain Management (MBA275)
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TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME

04.12.2017 AN BA 2015, 2016 2 MBA2E2 Credit Appraisal Management (MBA252)

04.12.2017 AN BA 2015, 2016 2 MBA2E2 Industrial Relations and Labour Welfare (MBA258)

04.12.2017 AN BA 2015, 2016 2 MBA2E2 Consumer Behaviour (MBA264)

04.12.2017 AN BA 2015, 2016 2 MBA2E2 Bank Operation Management (MBA270)

04.12.2017 AN BA 2015, 2016 2 MBA2E2 Logistics Management (MBA276)

05.12.2017 AN BA 2015, 2016 2 MBA2E3 Financial Framework and Systems (MBA253)

05.12.2017 AN BA 2015, 2016 2 MBA2E3 Training & Development Management (MBA259)

05.12.2017 AN BA 2015, 2016 2 MBA2E3 Services Marketing (MBA265) 

05.12.2017 AN BA 2015, 2016 2 MBA2E3 Insurance Concepts and Systems (MBA271)

05.12.2017 AN BA 2015, 2016 2 MBA2E3 Warehousing and Inventory Management (MBA277)

05.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016 3 MBA301 Strategic Management

06.12.2017 FN BA 2015 3 MBA3E4 Export Trade Documentation (MBA378)

06.12.2017 FN BA 2015 3 MBA3E5 Retail Marketing and Customer Relationship Management (MBA379)

06.12.2017 FN BA 2015 3 MBA3E6 International Marketing (MBA380)
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TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME

09.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016 3 MBA302 Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management

12.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016 3 MBA303 Research Methodology

14.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016 3 MBA304 Operations Research

16.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016 3 MBA3E4 Organizational Development (MBA362)

16.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016 3 MBA3E4 Social Media Marketing (MBA366)

16.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016 3 MBA3E4 Working Capital Management (MBA354)

16.12.2017 FN BA 2016 3 MBA3E4 Insurance System in India (MBA372)

19.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016 3 MBA3E5 Psychology for Managers (MBA361)

19.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016 3 MBA3E5 Advertising and Sales Promotion (MBA367)

19.12.2017 FN BA 2016 3 MBA3E5 Commercial Bank Management (MBA373)

19.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016 3 MBA3E5 Corporate Finance (MBA356)

21.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016 3 MBA3E6 Strategic Human Resource Development (MBA360)

21.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016 3 MBA3E6 Brand Management (MBA368)

21.12.2017 FN BA 2015, 2016 3 MBA3E6 Micro-Finance (MBA355)
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DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME

21.12.2017 FN BA 2016 3 MBA3E6 Retailing and CRM in Banking

06.12.2017 AN BA 2015 4 MBA401 International Business Management

07.12.2017 AN BA 2015 4 MBA402 Business Ethics, Corporate Social Responsibility & Governance

11.12.2017 FN BA (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MBA101 Economic Foundation of Business Environment

15.12.2017 FN BA (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MBA102 Quantitative Techniques  

18.12.2017 FN BA (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MBA103 Accounting for Management

20.12.2017 FN BA (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MBA104 Organizational Behaviour

22.12.2017 FN BA (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MBA107 Principles of Management

27.11.2017 AN BA (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MBA201 Human Resource Management

28.11.2017 AN BA (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MBA202 Production and Operation Management

29.11.2017 AN BA (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MBA203 Financial Management

30.11.2017 AN BA (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MBA204 Marketing Management

05.12.2017 FN BA (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MBA301 Strategic Management

07.12.2017 FN BA (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MBA305 Legal Aspects of Business
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TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME

09.12.2017 FN BA (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MBA302 Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management

12.12.2017 FN BA (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MBA303 Research Methodology

14.12.2017 FN BA (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MBA304 Operations Research

01.12.2017 AN BA (PT) 2015 4 MBA4E1 Managerial Behaviour and Effectiveness (MBA457)

01.12.2017 AN BA (PT) 2015 4 MBA4E1 Retail Management (MBA463)

01.12.2017 AN BA (PT) 2015 4 MBA4E1 Logistics and Supply Chain Management (MBA475)

04.12.2017 AN BA (PT) 2015 4 MBA4E2 Industrial Relations and Labour Welfare (MBA458)

04.12.2017 AN BA (PT) 2015 4 MBA4E2 Consumer Behaviour (MBA464)

04.12.2017 AN BA (PT) 2015 4 MBA4E2 Logistics Management (MBA476)

05.12.2017 AN BA (PT) 2015 4 MBA4E3 Training & Development Management (MBA459)

05.12.2017 AN BA (PT) 2015 4 MBA4E3 Services Marketing (MBA465) 

05.12.2017 AN BA (PT) 2015 4 MBA4E3 Warehousing and Inventory Management (MBA477)

06.12.2017 AN BA (PT) 2015 4 MBA401 International Business Management

13.12.2017 FN BA (PT) 2015 5 MBA505 Communication Skills
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DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME

16.12.2017 FN BA (PT) 2015 5 MBA5E4 Organizational Development (MBA562)

16.12.2017 FN BA (PT) 2015 5 MBA5E4 Social Media Marketing (MBA566)

19.12.2017 FN BA (PT) 2015 5 MBA5E5 Psychology for Managers (MBA561)

19.12.2017 FN BA (PT) 2015 5 MBA5E5 Advertising and Sales Promotion (MBA567)

21.12.2017 FN BA (PT) 2015 5 MBA5E6 Strategic Human Resource Development (MBA560)

21.12.2017 FN BA (PT) 2015 5 MBA5E6 Brand Management (MBA568)

13.11.2017 FN BI 2016 1 MBI101 Biomolecular Modelling

14.11.2017 FN BI 2016 1 MBI102 Object Oriented Programming

15.11.2017 FN BI 2016 1 MBI103 Molecular Biophysics

16.11.2017 FN BI 2016 1 MBI104 Advanced Bioinformatics and Information Technology

17.11.2017 FN BI 2016 1 MBI105 Computational Methods in Genomics and Proteomics

18.11.2017 FN BI 2016 1 MBI1E1 Chemoinformatics (MBI151)

20.11.2017 AN BI 2016 2 MBI201 Biological Databases and Data Analysis

21.11.2017 AN BI 2016 2 MBI202 Biopharmaceutical Technology
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DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME

22.11.2017 AN BI 2016 2 MBI203 Molecular Evolution and Phylogenetic Analysis

23.11.2017 AN BI 2016 2 MBI204 Advanced Genomics and Transcriptomics

24.11.2017 AN BI 2016 2 MBI205 Bioethics and IPR Issues in Bioinformatics

25.11.2017 AN BI 2016 2 MBI2E2 Bioreactors and Bioprocess Technology (MBI252)

14.11.2017 FN BI 2016 3 MBI3E3 Computer Aided Drug Designing (MBI354)

16.11.2017 FN BI 2016 3 MBI3E4 Cellular and Tissue Engineering (MBM361)

18.11.2017 FN BI 2016 3 MBI3E5 Nanomedicine and Nanobiotechnology (MBI360)

13.11.2017 FN BM 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MBM101 Biomaterials & Implantable Devices

15.11.2017 FN BM 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MBM102 Anatomy and Physiology

17.11.2017 FN BM 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MBM103 Biosignal Processing

20.11.2017 FN BM 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MBM104 Biomedical Equipment

21.11.2017 FN BM 2015 1 MBM1E1 Principles of Genetic Analysis (MBM162)

22.11.2017 FN BM 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MBM105 Biomedical Instrumentation

24.11.2017 FN BM 2016, 2017 1 MBM1E1 Human Assist Devices (MBM153)
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20.11.2017 AN BM 2015, 2016 2 MBM201 Medical Image Processing

21.11.2017 AN BM 2015, 2016 2 MBM202 Medical Imaging And Radio Therapy

22.11.2017 AN BM 2015, 2016 2 MBM203 Fiber Optics and Laser Instrumentation

23.11.2017 AN BM 2015, 2016 2 MBM204 Microcontrollers and its Applications

24.11.2017 FN BM 2015 2 MBM2E3 Human Assist Devices (MBM253)

24.11.2017 AN BM 2015, 2016 2 MBM2E2 Tissue Engineering (MBM260)

25.11.2017 AN BM 2016 2 MBM2E3 Health Hospital and Equipment Management (MBM356)

14.11.2017 FN BM 2016 3 MBM3E2 Tele Health Technology

16.11.2017 FN BM 2015 3 MBM3E4 Advances in Electronics Applied to Hospital Engineering 
(MBM352)

16.11.2017 FN BM 2016 3 MBM3E3 Advances in Electronics Applied to Hospital Engineering 
(MBM352)

18.11.2017 FN BM 2015 3 MBM3E6 Rehabilation Engineering (MBM357)

18.11.2017 FN BM 2016 3 MBM3E4 Rehabilation Engineering (MBM357)

25.11.2017 AN BM 2015 3 MBM3E5 Health Hospital and Equipment Management (MBM356)

14.11.2017 FN BT 2016, 2017 1 MBT101 Principles of Process Engineering
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16.11.2017 FN BT 2016, 2017 1 MBT102 Advanced Biochemistry

18.11.2017 FN BT 2016, 2017 1 MBT103 Industrial Microbiology and Fermentation Technology

20.11.2017 FN BT 2016, 2017 1 MBT104 Plant and Animal Biotechnology

22.11.2017 FN BT 2016, 2017 1 MBT105 Enzyme Engineering

24.11.2017 FN BT 2016, 2017 1 MBT1E1 Medical Biotechnology (MBT153)

20.11.2017 AN BT 2016 2 MBT201 Immunotechnology

21.11.2017 AN BT 2016 2 MBT202 Recombinant DNA Technology

22.11.2017 AN BT 2016 2 MBT203 Bioprocess Engineering & Plant Design

23.11.2017 AN BT 2016 2 MBT204 Stemcell and Tissue Engineering

24.11.2017 AN BT 2016 2 MBT205 Downstream Processing

25.11.2017 AN BT 2016 2 MBT2E2 Cancer Biology (MBT257)

13.11.2017 FN BT 2016 3 MBT3E3 Nanobiotechnology (MBT361)

15.11.2017 FN BT 2016 3 MBT3E4 Industrial Safety Engineering (MBT366)

17.11.2017 FN BT 2016 3 MBT3E5 Bio-Entrepreneurship Development (MBT367)
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14.11.2017 FN BT (PT) 2017 1 MBT101 Principles of Process Engineering

16.11.2017 FN BT (PT) 2017 1 MBT102 Advanced Biochemistry

18.11.2017 FN BT (PT) 2017 1 MBT103 Industrial Microbiology and Fermentation Technology

13.12.2017 FN CA 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MCA101 Programming in C and Unix

15.12.2017 FN CA 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MCA102 Digital Logic and Fundamentals 

18.12.2017 FN CA 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MCA103 Software Engineering and Methodology

20.12.2017 FN CA 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MCA104 Microprocessor Based System Design

22.12.2017 FN CA 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA103 Mathematical Foundation of Computer Science

20.11.2017 AN CA 2015, 2016 2 MCA201 Object Oriented Programming in C++

21.11.2017 AN CA 2015, 2016 2 MCA202 Data Structures and Algorithms

22.11.2017 AN CA 2015, 2016 2 MCA203 Operating System

23.11.2017 AN CA 2015, 2016 2 MCA204 System Software

24.11.2017 AN CA 2015, 2016 2 MMA201 Statistics

11.12.2017 FN CA 2015 3 MCA3E1 E-Commerce (MCA354)
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12.12.2017 FN CA 2015, 2016 3 MCA301 Programming in Java

14.12.2017 FN CA 2015, 2016 3 MCA302 Design Analysis of Algorithm

16.12.2017 FN CA 2015, 2016 3 MCA303 Visual Programming 

19.12.2017 FN CA 2015, 2016 3 MCA304 Financial and Management Accounting

21.12.2017 FN CA 2016 3 MCA3E1 Mobile Communication (MCA365)

27.11.2017 AN CA 2015 4 MCA401 Database Technology

28.11.2017 AN CA 2015 4 MCA402 Web Technology

29.11.2017 AN CA 2015 4 MCA403 Software Project Management

30.11.2017 AN CA 2015 4 MCA4E2 Datamining and Datawarehousing (MCA470)

21.12.2017 FN CA 2015 4 MCA4E3 Mobile Communication (MCA465)

13.11.2017 FN CA 2015 5 MCA501 Multimedia Systems

15.11.2017 FN CA 2015 5 MCA502 Computer Networks

17.11.2017 FN CA 2015 5 MCA503 Programming In Asp.Net

20.11.2017 FN CA 2015 5 MCA5E1 Software Testing (MCA556)
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22.11.2017 FN CA 2015 5 MCA5E2 Human Resource Management (MCA563)

08.12.2017 FN CD 2017 1 MCD102 Computer Graphics

11.12.2017 FN CD 2017 1 MMD101 Mechanical Vibrations

13.12.2017 FN CD 2017 1 MMD102 Advanced Strength of Material

15.12.2017 FN CD 2017 1 MMA105 Applied Mathematics

16.12.2017 FN CD 2017 1 MCD101 Integrated Product Design & Development 

22.12.2017 FN CD 2017 1 MMD104 Finite Element Analysis

11.12.2017 FN CD (PT) 2015, 2017 1 MMD101 Mechanical Vibrations

13.12.2017 FN CD (PT) 2015, 2017 1 MMD102 Advanced Strength of Material

15.12.2017 FN CD (PT) 2015, 2017 1 MMA105 Applied Mathematics 

14.12.2017 AN CD (PT) 2015 2 MCD201 Optimization in Mechanical Engineering

15.12.2017 AN CD (PT) 2015 2 MCD202 Computer Aided Manufacturing

16.12.2017 AN CD (PT) 2015 2 MCD203 Computer Applications in Design

08.12.2017 FN CD (PT) 2015 3 MCD302 Computer Graphics 
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16.12.2017 FN CD (PT) 2015 3 MCD301 Integrated Product Design & Development 

22.12.2017 FN CD (PT) 2015 3 MMD302 Finite Element Analysis

18.12.2017 AN CD (PT) 2015 4 MCD4E1 Advanced Design of Transmission system (MMD465)

19.12.2017 AN CD (PT) 2015 4 MCD404 Computer Aided Machine Element Design

20.12.2017 FN CD (PT) 2015 4 MCD4E3 Design of Mechanism I (MMD463)

20.12.2017 AN CD (PT) 2015 4 MCD4E2 Tribology (MMD460)

14.12.2017 FN CD (PT) 2015 5 MCD5E5 Advanced Material Science and Failure Analysis in 
Mechanical Design (MMD557)

18.12.2017 FN CD (PT) 2015 5 MCD5E4 Engineering Design (MMD558)

28.11.2017 FN CM 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MCM101 Modern Construction Materials

30.11.2017 FN CM 2015 1 MCM102 Construction Equipment

30.11.2017 FN CM 2016, 2017 1 MCM102 Construction Equipment & Management

04.12.2017 FN CM 2016 1 MCM1E2 Prefabrication and Construction Techniques (MCM167)

05.12.2017 FN CM 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MCM103 Project Formulation and Appraisal

07.12.2017 FN CM 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MCM1E1 Advanced Concrete Technology (MCM151)
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09.12.2017 FN CM 2016 1 MCM1E1 Maintenance and Rehabilation of Structures (MCM165)

09.12.2017 FN CM 2017 1 MCM1E2 Maintenance and Rehabilation of Structures (MCM165)

11.12.2017 FN CM 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA104 Statistical Methods and Queuing Theory

12.12.2017 FN CM 2015 1 MCM1E2 Design of Industrial Structures (MCM168)

27.11.2017 FN CM 2015 2 MCM2E4 Quality Control and Assurance in Construction (MCM260)

04.12.2017 AN CM 2015, 2016 2 MCM201 Advanced Construction Techniques

05.12.2017 AN CM 2015, 2016 2 MCM202 Contract Laws and Regulations

06.12.2017 AN CM 2015, 2016 2 MCM203 Construction Planning, Scheduling and Control

07.12.2017 AN CM 2015, 2016 2 MCM204 Safety Practices in Construction 

08.12.2017 AN CM 2016 2 MCM2E3 Infrastructure Development (MCM270)

09.12.2017 AN CM 2015 2 MCM2E3 Construction of Pavements (MCM252)

09.12.2017 AN CM 2016 2 MCM2E4 Construction of Pavements (MCM252)

01.12.2017 FN CM 2015, 2016 3 MCM301 Computer Applications in Construction Engineering and 
Planning

04.12.2017 FN CM 2015 3 MCM3E6 Prefabrication and Construction Techniques (MCM367)
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06.12.2017 FN CM 2016 3 MCM3E5 Sustainable Construction Materials (MCM373)

08.12.2017 FN CM 2016 3 MCM3E6 Energy Conservation Techniques in Building Construction 
(MCM354)

09.12.2017 FN CM 2015 3 MCM3E5 Maintenance and Rehabilitation of Structures (MCM365)

28.11.2017 FN CM (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MCM101 Modern Construction Materials

30.11.2017 FN CM (PT) 2015 1 MCM102 Construction Equipment

30.11.2017 FN CM (PT) 2016, 2017 1 MCM102 Construction Equipment & Management

07.12.2017 FN CM (PT) 2015, 2016 1 MCM1E1 Advanced Concrete Technology (MCM151)

09.12.2017 FN CM (PT) 2016 1 MCM1E1 Maintenance and Rehabilation of Structures (MCM165)

11.12.2017 FN CM (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA104 Statistical Methods and Queuing Theory

04.12.2017 AN CM (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MCM201 Advanced Construction Techniques

05.12.2017 AN CM (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MCM202 Contract Laws and Regulations

06.12.2017 AN CM (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MCM203 Construction Planning, Scheduling and Control

29.11.2017 FN CM (PT) 2016 3 MCM3E2 Project Safety Management (MCM362)

01.12.2017 FN CM (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MCM301 Computer Applications in Construction Engineering and 
Planning
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05.12.2017 FN CM (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MCM302 Project Formulation and Appraisal

09.12.2017 AN CM (PT) 2015 3 MCM3E2 Construction of Pavements (MCM352)

04.12.2017 FN CM (PT) 2015 4 MCM4E4 Prefabrication and Construction Techniques (MCM467)

07.12.2017 AN CM (PT) 2015 4 MCM404 Safety Practices in Construction 

08.12.2017 AN CM (PT) 2015 4 MCM4E3 Infrastructure Development (MCM470)

27.11.2017 FN CM (PT) 2015 5 MCM5E5 Quality Control and Assurance in Construction (MCM560)

29.11.2017 FN CM (PT) 2015 5 MCM5E6 Project Safety Management (MCM562)

28.11.2017 FN CS 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MCS101 Data Structures and Algorithms 

30.11.2017 FN CS 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MCS102 Advanced Computer Architecture

05.12.2017 FN CS 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA106 Advanced Mathematics for Computing

07.12.2017 FN CS 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MCS103 Object Oriented Software Engineering 

09.12.2017 FN CS 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MCS104 Network Security

27.11.2017 AN CS 2015, 2016 2 MCS201 Data Warehousing and Data Mining

28.11.2017 AN CS 2015, 2016 2 MCS202 Software Reliability and Software Testing



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
ODD SEMESTER UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION   TIME TABLE / NOV 2017

TIME: FN: 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM
AN: 1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM

DATE SESSION DEPT BATCH SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME

29.11.2017 AN CS 2015, 2016 2 MCS203 Cloud Computing

30.11.2017 AN CS 2015 2 MCS2E1 TCP/IP Principles and Architecture (MCS265)

30.11.2017 AN CS 2016 2 MCS2E1 TCP/IP Principles and Architecture (MCS253)

01.12.2017 AN CS 2016 2 MCS2E2 Parallel and Distributed Databases (MCS256)

04.12.2017 AN CS 2015 2 MCS2E2 Advanced Database Technology (MCS256)

24.11.2017 FN CS 2015 3 MCS3E3 E-Commerce (MCS377)

27.11.2017 FN CS 2015, 2016 3 MCS302 Big Data Analytics

29.11.2017 FN CS 2016 3 MCS3E4 IT Service Management (MBA398)

01.12.2017 FN CS 2015 3 MCS3E4 Software Quality Management (MCS355)

01.12.2017 FN CS 2016 3 MCS3E3 Software Quality Management (MCS355)

04.12.2017 FN CS 2015, 2016 3 MCS301 Mobile and Pervasive Computing

28.11.2017 FN CS (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MCS101 Data Structures and Algorithms 

30.11.2017 FN CS (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MCS102 Advanced Computer Architecture

05.12.2017 FN CS (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA106 Advanced Mathematics for Computing
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27.11.2017 AN CS (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MCS201 Data Warehousing and Data Mining

28.11.2017 AN CS (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MCS202 Software Reliability and Software Testing

30.11.2017 AN CS (PT) 2015 2 MCS2E1 TCP/IP Principles and Architecture (MCS265)

30.11.2017 AN CS (PT) 2016 2 MCS2E1 TCP/IP Principles and Architecture (MCS253)

04.12.2017 FN CS (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MCS301 Mobile and Pervasive Computing

07.12.2017 FN CS (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MCS303 Object Oriented Software Engineering 

09.12.2017 FN CS (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MCS304 Network Security

29.11.2017 AN CS (PT) 2015 4 MCS403 Cloud Computing

01.12.2017 FN CS (PT) 2015 4 MCS4E3 Software Quality Management (MCS455)

01.12.2017 AN CS (PT) 2015 4 MCS4E2 Parallel and Distributed Databases (MCS456)

27.11.2017 FN CS (PT) 2015 5 MCS502 Big Data Analytics

29.11.2017 FN CS (PT) 2015 5 MCS5E4 IT Service Management (MBA598)

13.11.2017 FN DC 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MDC102 Modern Digital Communication System

15.11.2017 FN DC 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MAE102 Advanced Digital System Design
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17.11.2017 FN DC 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA101 Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers

21.11.2017 FN DC 2017 1 MDC1E1 Digital Communication Receivers (MDC151)

23.11.2017 FN DC 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MDC101 Optical Communication

28.11.2017 FN DC 2015, 2016 1 MDC1E1 Bluetooth Technology (MDC152)

13.11.2017 AN DC 2015, 2016 2 MDC201 Satellite Communication

14.11.2017 AN DC 2015, 2016 2 MDC202 Cellular Mobile Communication

15.11.2017 AN DC 2015, 2016 2 MDC2E2 Artificial Intelligence & Expert System (MAE256)

18.11.2017 FN DC 2015, 2016 2 MDC203 High Performance Communication Networks

20.11.2017 FN DC 2015 2 MDC2E3 Radar System and Navigation Aids (MDC257)

25.11.2017 FN DC 2016 2 MDC2E3 Advanced Digital Signal Processing (MAE258)

14.11.2017 FN DC 2015 3 MDC3E4 Global Tracking and Positioning System (MDC355)

16.11.2017 FN DC 2016 3 MDC3E4 Microwave Integrated Circuits (MDC353)

20.11.2017 FN DC 2016 3 MDC3E5 Radar System and Navigation Aids (MDC357)

22.11.2017 FN DC 2016 3 MDC3E6 Research Methodology (MBA399)
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24.11.2017 FN DC 2015 3 MDC3E5 Computer Architecture and Parallel Processing (MAE362)             

27.11.2017 FN DC 2015 3 MDC3E6 Network Management Protocols and Remote Monitoring 
(MDC354)

13.11.2017 FN DC (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MDC102 Modern Digital Communication System

15.11.2017 FN DC (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MAE102 Advanced Digital System Design

17.11.2017 FN DC (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA101 Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers

13.11.2017 AN DC (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MDC201 Satellite Communication

14.11.2017 AN DC (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MDC202 Cellular Mobile Communication

18.11.2017 FN DC (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MDC203 High Performance Communication Networks

14.11.2017 FN DC (PT) 2015 3 MDC3E2 Global Tracking and Positioning System (MDC355)

16.11.2017 FN DC (PT) 2016 3 MDC3E1 Microwave Integrated Circuits (MDC353)

20.11.2017 FN DC (PT) 2016 3 MDC3E2 Radar System and Navigation Aids (MDC357)

23.11.2017 FN DC (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MDC301 Optical Communication

27.11.2017 FN DC (PT) 2015 3 MDC3E1 Network Management Protocols and Remote Monitoring 
(MDC354)

15.11.2017 AN DC (PT) 2015 4 MDC4E5 Artificial Intelligence & Expert System (MAE456)
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20.11.2017 FN DC (PT) 2015 4 MDC4E3 Radar System and Navigation Aids (MDC459)

24.11.2017 FN DC (PT) 2015 4 MDC4E4 Computer Architecture and Parallel Processing (MAE462)                

22.11.2017 FN DC (PT) 2015 5 MDC5E6 Research Methodology (MBA599)

13.11.2017 FN EI (PT) 2017 1 MEI101 Tranducers and Measurements

15.11.2017 FN EI (PT) 2017 1 MEI102 System Theory

17.11.2017 FN EI (PT) 2017 1 MMA101 Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers

28.11.2017 FN ER 2016, 2017 1 MER101 Environmental Chemistry

30.11.2017 FN ER 2016, 2017 1 MER102 Environmental Microbiology

04.12.2017 FN ER 2016, 2017 1 MMA108 Statistics for Environmental Engineers

07.12.2017 FN ER 2016, 2017 1 MER103 Air Pollution and Control

09.12.2017 FN ER 2016, 2017 1 MER104 Water and Sewage Conveyance

04.12.2017 AN ER 2016 2 MER201 Solid and Hazardous Waste Management

05.12.2017 FN ER 2016 2 MER2E1 Instrumental Monitoring of Environment (MER252)

05.12.2017 AN ER 2016 2 MER202 Physical and Chemical Treatment of Water and Wastewater
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06.12.2017 AN ER 2016 2 MER203 Biological Treatment of Wastewater

07.12.2017 AN ER 2016 2 MER2E2 Indoor Air Quality (MER258)

08.12.2017 AN ER 2016 2 MER2E3 Ecological Engineering (MER254)

18.11.2017 FN ER 2016 2 MER204 Industrial Wastewater Management

27.11.2017 FN ER 2016 3 MER3E4 Unit Operations and Unit Processes in Environmental 
Technology (MER364)

29.11.2017 FN ER 2016 3 MER3E5 Remote Sensing and GIS for Environmental Applications 
(MER353)

01.12.2017 FN ER 2016 3 MER3E6 Environmental Health and Safety in Industries (MER366)

28.11.2017 FN ER (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MER101 Environmental Chemistry

30.11.2017 FN ER (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MER102 Environmental Microbiology

04.12.2017 FN ER (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA108 Statistics for Environmental Engineers

04.12.2017 AN ER (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MER201 Solid and Hazardous Waste Management

05.12.2017 AN ER (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MER202 Physical and Chemical Treatment of Water and Wastewater

06.12.2017 AN ER (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MER203 Biological Treatment of Wastewater

05.12.2017 FN ER (PT) 2016 3 MER3E1 Instrumental Monitoring of Environment (MER352)
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06.12.2017 FN ER (PT) 2015 3 MER3E1 Environmental Policy and Legislation (MER358)

07.12.2017 FN ER (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MER301 Air Pollution and Control

09.12.2017 FN ER (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MER302 Water and Sewage Conveyance

07.12.2017 AN ER (PT) 2015 4 MER4E2 Indoor Air Quality (MER457)

08.12.2017 AN ER (PT) 2015 4 MER4E3 Ecological Engineering (MER454)

09.12.2017 AN ER (PT) 2015 4 MER404 Environmental Impact Assessment

16.11.2017 FN ER (PT) 2015 5 MER5E4 Groundwater Contamination and Transport Modelling (MER55

18.11.2017 FN ER (PT) 2015 5 MER5E5 Industrial Wastewater Management (MER562)

13.11.2017 FN ES 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MES101 Microcontroller Based System Design                                 

14.11.2017 FN ES 2016 1 MES1E1 Embedded Control System (MES152)

15.11.2017 FN ES 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MAE102 Advanced Digital System Design                                         

17.11.2017 FN ES 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA101 Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers                  

23.11.2017 FN ES 2017 1 MES1E1 Computer Vision and Image Understanding (MES153)

24.11.2017 FN ES 2015 1 MES1E1 Computer Architecture and Parallel Processing (MAE158)
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25.11.2017 FN ES 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MES102 Embedded System                                                              

13.11.2017 AN ES 2015, 2016 2 MES202 Software Technology for Embedded System                                 

14.11.2017 AN ES 2015, 2016 2 MES203 Real Time System                                                                     

16.11.2017 AN ES 2015, 2016 2 MES201 ASIC Design                                                                                  

17.11.2017 AN ES 2015 2 MES2E3 Distributed Embedded Computing (MES254)

20.11.2017 AN ES 2015 2 MES2E2 Design of Embedded System (MES251)

21.11.2017 FN ES 2016 2 MES2E3 Introduction to VLSI Design (MES265)                                  

23.11.2017 FN ES 2016 2 MES2E2 Computer Vision and Image Understanding (MES253)

14.11.2017 FN ES 2015 3 MES3E4 Embedded Control System (MES352)

16.11.2017 FN ES 2015 3 MES3E5 Intelligent Embedded System (MES357)

18.11.2017 FN ES 2016 3 MES3E5 Design of Semiconductor Memories (MES363)

22.11.2017 FN ES 2016 3 MES3E6 Research Methodology (MBA399)

24.11.2017 FN ES 2016 3 MES3E4 Computer Architecture and Parallel Processing (MAE362)

28.11.2017 FN ES 2015 3 MES3E6 Bluetooth Technology (MDC352)
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13.11.2017 FN ES (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MES101 Microcontroller Based System Design                                 

17.11.2017 FN ES (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA101 Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers                  

25.11.2017 FN ES (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MES102 Embedded System                                                               

13.11.2017 AN ES (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MES202 Software Technology for Embedded System                                 

14.11.2017 AN ES (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MES203 Real Time System                                                                     

16.11.2017 AN ES (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MES201 ASIC Design                                                                                  

14.11.2017 FN ES (PT) 2015 3 MES3E1 Embedded Control System (MES352)

15.11.2017 FN ES (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MAE301 Advanced Digital System Design                                         

16.11.2017 FN ES (PT) 2015 3 MES3E2 Intelligent Embedded System (MES357)

18.11.2017 FN ES (PT) 2016 3 MES3E2 Design of Semiconductor Memories (MES363)

24.11.2017 FN ES (PT) 2016 3 MES3E1 Computer Architecture and Parallel Processing (MAE362)

15.11.2017 AN ES (PT) 2015 4 MES4E4 Artificial Intelligence & Expert System (MAE456)

17.11.2017 AN ES (PT) 2015 4 MES4E3 Distributed Embedded Computing (MES454)

27.11.2017 FN ES (PT) 2015 4 MES4E5 Realtime Operating System (MES458)
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22.11.2017 FN ES (PT) 2015 5 MES5E6 Research Methodology (MBA599)

27.11.2017 FN GEO TECH 2016 1 MTA101 Soil Properties and Behavior

28.11.2017 FN GEO TECH 2016 1 MTA102 Strength and Deformation Behavior of Soils

29.11.2017 FN GEO TECH 2016 1 MTA103 Subsurface Investigation and Instrumentation

30.11.2017 FN GEO TECH 2016 1 MTA104 Soil Dynamics

01.12.2017 FN GEO TECH 2016 1 MMA112 Advanced Mathematical Methods  

04.12.2017 FN GEO TECH 2016 1 MTA1E1 Theoretical Soil Mechanics (MTA151)

04.12.2017 AN GEO TECH 2016 2 MTA201 Shallow Foundations

05.12.2017 AN GEO TECH 2016 2 MTA202 Deep Foundations

06.12.2017 AN GEO TECH 2016 2 MTA203 Ground Improvement Techniques

07.12.2017 AN GEO TECH 2016 2 MTA204 Finite Element Methods

08.12.2017 AN GEO TECH 2016 2 MTA2E2 Geosynthetic and Reinforced Soil Structures (MTA256)

09.12.2017 AN GEO TECH 2016 2 MTA2E3 Geology for Geotechnical Applications (MTA259)

13.11.2017 FN GEO TECH 2016 3 MTA3E4 Pavement Engineering (MTA361)
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15.11.2017 FN GEO TECH 2016 3 MTA3E5 Foundation on Expansive Soils (MTA365)

28.11.2017 FN IT 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MCS101 Data Structures and Algorithms 

30.11.2017 FN IT 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MCS102 Advanced Computer Architecture 

04.12.2017 FN IT 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MIT102 Advances in Database

06.12.2017 FN IT 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MIT101 Computer Networks & Security

08.12.2017 FN IT 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA107 Operation Research

27.11.2017 AN IT 2015, 2016 2 MIT203 Data Warehousing and Data Mining

28.11.2017 AN IT 2015, 2016 2 MIT201 Object Oriented Software Engineering

29.11.2017 AN IT 2015, 2016 2 MIT202 Web Technology

30.11.2017 AN IT 2015, 2016 2 MIT204 UNIX Internals

01.12.2017 AN IT 2016 2 MIT2E1 Distributed Computing (MIT252)

04.12.2017 AN IT 2015 2 MIT2E1 E-Commerce (MIT261)

14.11.2017 FN IT 2015, 2016 3 MIT301 Cloud Computing

16.11.2017 FN IT 2016 3 MIT3E2 Grid Computing (MIT356)
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18.11.2017 FN IT 2015 3 MIT3E2 Financial Project Management (MIT371)

18.11.2017 FN IT 2016 3 MIT3E3 Financial Project Management (MIT371)

24.11.2017 FN IT 2015 3 MIT3E3 Mobile Communication (MIT357)

25.11.2017 FN IT 2015 3 MIT3E4 Virtualization Techniques (MIT370)

30.11.2017 FN IT (PT) 2016, 2017 1 MCS102 Advanced Computer Architecture 

06.12.2017 FN IT (PT) 2016, 2017 1 MIT101 Computer Networks & Security

08.12.2017 FN IT (PT) 2016, 2017 1 MMA107 Operation Research

27.11.2017 AN IT (PT) 2016 2 MIT203 Data Warehousing and Data Mining

28.11.2017 AN IT (PT) 2016 2 MIT201 Object Oriented Software Engineering

29.11.2017 AN IT (PT) 2016 2 MIT202 Web Technology

28.11.2017 FN IT (PT) 2016 3 MCS301 Data Structures and Algorithms 

01.12.2017 FN IT (PT) 2016 3 MIT3E1 Distributed Computing (MIT352)

04.12.2017 FN IT (PT) 2016 3 MIT302 Advances in Database

12.12.2017 FN M.ARCH 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MAR101 Contemporary Processes in Architectural Design I
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14.12.2017 FN M.ARCH 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MAR102 Urban Conservation and Practice

16.12.2017 FN M.ARCH 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MAR103 Traditional and Contemporary Landscapes

19.12.2017 FN M.ARCH 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MAR104 Sustainable and Green Building Design

11.12.2017 AN M.ARCH 2015, 2016 2 MAR201 Contemporary Processes in Architectural Design-1

12.12.2017 AN M.ARCH 2015, 2016 2 MAR202 Performance Evaluation of Buildings

13.12.2017 AN M.ARCH 2015, 2016 2 MAR203 Services in High Rise Buildings

14.12.2017 AN M.ARCH 2015, 2016 2 MAR2E1 Building Management and Control Systems (MAR251)

15.12.2017 AN M.ARCH 2015, 2016 2 MAR2E2 Appropriate Technology and Sustainable Construction (MAR252)

11.12.2017 FN M.ARCH 2015, 2016 3 MAR301 Emerging Practices in Housing

13.12.2017 FN M.ARCH 2015, 2016 3 MAR302 Research Methodology in Architecture

15.12.2017 FN M.ARCH 2015, 2016 3 MAR3E3 Material Conservation (MAR356)

18.12.2017 FN M.ARCH 2015, 2016 3 MAR3E4 Urban Landscape Design (MAR359)

18.12.2017 FN M.ARCH 2016 3 MAR3E4 Web Design and Portfolio Production (MAR360)

11.12.2017 FN MD 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMD101 Mechanical Vibrations
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13.12.2017 FN MD 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMD102 Advanced Strength of Material

15.12.2017 FN MD 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA105 Applied Mathematics

18.12.2017 FN MD 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMD105 Engineering Design

20.12.2017 FN MD 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMD103 Design of Mechanism – 1

22.12.2017 FN MD 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMD104 Finite Element Analysis

14.12.2017 AN MD 2015, 2016 2 MMD203 Design of  Pressure Vessels and Piping

15.12.2017 AN MD 2015, 2016 2 MMD204 Design of Mechanism - II

18.12.2017 AN MD 2015, 2016 2 MMD201 Advanced Design of Transmission system

20.12.2017 AN MD 2015, 2016 2 MMD202 Tribology

21.12.2017 AN MD 2015, 2016 2 MMD205 Machine Tool Design 

22.12.2017 AN MD 2015, 2016 2 MMD206 Design of Hydraulic and Pneumatic Systems

12.12.2017 FN MD 2016 3 MMD3E2 Design for Manufacturing (MCD354)

14.12.2017 FN MD 2015, 2016 3 MMD3E3 Advanced Material Science and Finite Analysis in Mechanical 
Design (MMD357)

16.12.2017 FN MD 2016 3 MMD3E1 Integrated Product Design and Development (MCD357)
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16.12.2017 AN MD 2015 3 MMD3E1 Computer Applications in Design (MCD353)

21.12.2017 FN MD 2015 3 MMD3E2 Design of Jigs and Fixtures (MMD355)

11.12.2017 FN MD (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMD101 Mechanical Vibrations

13.12.2017 FN MD (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMD102 Advanced Strength of Material

15.12.2017 FN MD (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA105 Applied Mathematics

14.12.2017 AN MD (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MMD203 Design of  Pressure Vessels and Piping

18.12.2017 AN MD (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MMD201 Advanced Design of Transmission system

20.12.2017 AN MD (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MMD202 Tribology

18.12.2017 FN MD (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MMD303 Engineering Design

20.12.2017 FN MD (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MMD301 Design of Mechanism – I

22.12.2017 FN MD (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MMD302 Finite Element Analysis

15.12.2017 AN MD (PT) 2015 4 MMD404 Design of Mechanism - II

19.12.2017 AN MD (PT) 2015 4 MMD4E1 Computer Aided Machine Element Design (MCD461)

21.12.2017 AN MD (PT) 2015 4 MMD405 Machine Tool Design 
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22.12.2017 AN MD (PT) 2015 4 MMD406 Design of Hydraulic and Pneumatic Systems

12.12.2017 FN MD (PT) 2015 5 MMD5E2 Design for Manufacturing (MCD554)

14.12.2017 FN MD (PT) 2015 5 MMD5E3 Advanced Materials Science and Failure Analysis in 
Mechanical Design (MMD557)

09.12.2017 FN ME 2015 1 MME1E1 Heat Transfer Equipment Design (MME156)

13.12.2017 FN ME 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA109 Mathematical Methods

15.12.2017 FN ME 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MME101 Fuels, Combustion and Emission Control

18.12.2017 FN ME 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MME103 Advanced Heat Transfer

20.12.2017 FN ME 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MME102 Advanced Fluid Mechanics

21.12.2017 FN ME 2016, 2017 1 MME1E1 New and Renewable Sources of Energy (MME162)

22.12.2017 FN ME 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MME104 Analysis of Thermal Power cycle

12.12.2017 FN ME 2015, 2016 2 MME2E3 Non Destructive Testing and Failure Analysis (MME259)

18.12.2017 AN ME 2015, 2016 2 MME201 Fluid Machanics of Turbo Machine

19.12.2017 AN ME 2015, 2016 2 MME202 Instrumentation

20.12.2017 AN ME 2015, 2016 2 MME203 Computational Fluid Dynamics
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21.12.2017 AN ME 2015, 2016 2 MME204 Advanced IC Engines

22.12.2017 AN ME 2015 2 MME2E2 Boiler Auxiliaries & Performance Evaluation (MME252)

22.12.2017 AN ME 2016 2 MME2E2 Boiler Auxiliaries & Performance Evaluation (MME254)

11.12.2017 FN ME 2015, 2016 3 MME301 Advanced Refrigeration & Air Conditioning

14.12.2017 FN ME 2015, 2016 3 MME3E4 Advanced Material Science and Finite Analysis in Mechanical 
Design (MMD357)

16.12.2017 FN ME 2015, 2016 3 MME302 Environmental Pollution & Control

13.12.2017 FN ME (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA109 Mathematical Methods

15.12.2017 FN ME (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MME101 Fuels, Combustion and Emission Control

20.12.2017 FN ME (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MME102 Advanced Fluid Mechanics

18.12.2017 AN ME (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MME201 Fluid Mechanics of Turbo Machine

19.12.2017 AN ME (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MME202 Instrumentation

20.12.2017 AN ME (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MME203 Computational Fluid Dynamics

11.12.2017 FN ME (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MME301 Advanced Refrigeration & Air Conditioning

16.12.2017 FN ME (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MME302 Environmental Pollution & Control
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18.12.2017 FN ME (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MME303 Advanced Heat Transfer

22.12.2017 FN ME (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MME304 Analysis of Thermal Power cycle

14.12.2017 AN ME (PT) 2015 4 MME4E1 Design of Pressure Vessels and Piping (MMD461)

21.12.2017 AN ME (PT) 2015 4 MME404 Advanced IC Engines

22.12.2017 AN ME (PT) 2015 4 MME4E2 Boiler Auxiliaries & Performance Evaluation (MME454)

12.12.2017 FN ME (PT) 2015 5 MME5E3 Non Destructive Testing and Failure Analysis (MME559)

14.12.2017 FN ME (PT) 2015 5 MME5E4 Advanced Materials Science and Failure Analysis in 
Mechanical Design (MMD557)

12.12.2017 FN PE 2016, 2017 1 MMA111 Applied Mathematics

14.12.2017 FN PE 2016, 2017 1 MEI105 Advanced Control Theory

18.12.2017 FN PE 2016, 2017 1 MPE104 System Design Using Microcontroller

19.12.2017 FN PE 2016, 2017 1 MPE101 Analysis of Power Converter

20.12.2017 FN PE 2016, 2017 1 MPE102 Advanced Semiconductor Devices

22.12.2017 FN PE 2016, 2017 1 MPE103 Analysis of Electrical Machines

11.12.2017 AN PE 2016 2 MPE201 Analysis of Power Inverter
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12.12.2017 AN PE 2016 2 MPE202 Solid State AC Drives

13.12.2017 AN PE 2016 2 MPE2E1 High Voltage DC Transmission (MPE252)

14.12.2017 AN PE 2016 2 MPE203 Solid State DC Drives

15.12.2017 AN PE 2016 2 MPE204 Special Electrical Machines & Controllers

16.12.2017 AN PE 2016 2 MPE205 Power Electronics for Renewable Energy Systems

09.12.2017 FN PE 2016 3 MPE3E3 Smart Grid (MPS365)

13.12.2017 FN PE 2016 3 MPE3E4 Solar and Energy Storage System (MPS367)

16.12.2017 FN PE 2016 3 MPE3E2 Power Quality (MPS352)

12.12.2017 FN PE(PT) 2016, 2017 1 MMA111 Applied Mathematics

14.12.2017 FN PE(PT) 2016, 2017 1 MEI105 Advanced Control Theory

19.12.2017 FN PE(PT) 2016, 2017 1 MPE101 Analysis of Power Converter

11.12.2017 AN PE(PT) 2016 2 MPE201 Analysis of Power Inverter

12.12.2017 AN PE(PT) 2016 2 MPE202 Solid State AC Drives

13.12.2017 AN PE(PT) 2016 2 MPE203 Solid State DC Drives
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18.12.2017 FN PE (PT) 2016 3 MPE304 System Design Using Microcontroller

20.12.2017 FN PE (PT) 2016 3 MPE302 Advanced Semiconductor Devices

22.12.2017 FN PE (PT) 2016 3 MPE303 Analysis of Electrical Machines

12.12.2017 FN PS 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA111 Applied Mathematics 

14.12.2017 FN PS 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MEI105 Advanced Control Theory

16.12.2017 FN PS 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MPS1E1 Power Quality (MPS152)

19.12.2017 FN PS 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MPS1E2 Special Electrical Machines & Controllers (MPS153)

20.12.2017 FN PS 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MPS101 Power System Analysis

22.12.2017 FN PS 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MPS102 Power System Operation & Control

11.12.2017 AN PS 2015, 2016 2 MPS201 Power System Dynamics

12.12.2017 AN PS 2015, 2016 2 MPS202 Power System Transients

13.12.2017 AN PS 2015, 2016 2 MPS203 High Voltage DC Transmission

14.12.2017 AN PS 2016 2 MPS2E3 High Voltage Engineering (MPS257)

14.12.2017 AN PS 2015 2 MPS2E4 High Voltage Engineering (MPS256)
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15.12.2017 AN PS 2015 2 MPS2E3 Wind Energy Conversion System (MPS266)

15.12.2017 AN PS 2016 2 MPS2E4 Wind Energy Conversion System (MPS260)

09.12.2017 FN PS 2016 3 MPS3E5 Smart Grid (MPS365)

11.12.2017 FN PS 2015, 2016 3 MPS301 Power System Protection

13.12.2017 FN PS 2015, 2016 3 MPS3E6 Solar and Energy Storage System (MPS367)

15.12.2017 FN PS 2015 3 MPS3E5 Neural Network and Fuzzy Logic Control (MPS363)

12.12.2017 FN PS (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA111 Applied Mathematics 

20.12.2017 FN PS (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MPS101 Power System Analysis

22.12.2017 FN PS (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MPS102 Power System Operation & Control

11.12.2017 AN PS (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MPS201 Power System Dynamics

12.12.2017 AN PS (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MPS202 Power System Transients

13.12.2017 AN PS (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MPS203 High Voltage DC Transmission

14.12.2017 FN PS (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MEI305 Advanced Control Theory

16.12.2017 FN PS (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MPS3E2 Power Quality (MPS352)
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19.12.2017 FN PS (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MPS3E1 Special Electrical Machines & Controllers (MPS353)

09.12.2017 FN PS (PT) 2015 4 MPS4E5 Smart Grid (MPS465)

14.12.2017 AN PS (PT) 2015 4 MPS4E3 High Voltage Engineering (MPS456)

15.12.2017 AN PS (PT) 2015 4 MPS4E4 Wind Energy Conversion System (MPS466)

11.12.2017 FN PS (PT) 2015 5 MPS501 Power System Protection

13.12.2017 FN PS (PT) 2015 5 MPS5E6 Solar and Energy Storage Systems (MPS567)

16.11.2017 FN ST 2015 1 MST1E2 Design of Tall Buildings (MST156)

27.11.2017 FN ST 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA110 Advanced Mathematical Methods  

28.11.2017 FN ST 2015 1 MST1E1 Advanced Concrete Technology (MST152)

29.11.2017 FN ST 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MST101 Theory of Elasticity and Plasticity

01.12.2017 FN ST 2015 1 MST102 Computer Aided Structural Analysis

04.12.2017 FN ST 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MST103 Structural Dynamics

06.12.2017 FN ST 2016, 2017 1 MST1E1 Prefabricated Structures (MST163)

08.12.2017 FN ST 2016, 2017 1 MST1E2 Maintenance and Rehabilation of Structures (MST160)
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04.12.2017 AN ST 2015, 2016 2 MST201 Concrete Structures

05.12.2017 AN ST 2015, 2016 2 MST202 Experimental Techniques and Instrumentation

06.12.2017 AN ST 2015, 2016 2 MST203 Finite Element Analysis

07.12.2017 AN ST 2015, 2016 2 MST204 Steel Structures

08.12.2017 FN ST 2015 2 MST2E3 Maintenance and Rehabilitation of Structures (MST260)

08.12.2017 AN ST 2015, 2016 2 MST205 Earthquake Resistant Design of Structures

11.12.2017 FN ST 2016 2 MST2E3 Prestressed Concrete (MST264)

28.11.2017 FN ST 2016 3 MST3E4 Advanced Concrete Technology (MST352)

30.11.2017 FN ST 2015 3 MST3E6 Design of Shell and Spatial Structures (MST368)

01.12.2017 FN ST 2016 3 MST302 Computer Aided Structural Analysis

05.12.2017 FN ST 2016 3 MST3E5 Theory of Plates (MST366)

06.12.2017 FN ST 2015 3 MST3E4 Prefabricated Structures (MST363)

07.12.2017 FN ST 2016 3 MST3E6 Environmental Engineering Structures (MST357)

11.12.2017 FN ST 2015 3 MST3E5 Prestressed Concrete (MST364)
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27.11.2017 FN ST (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MMA110 Advanced Mathematical Methods  

29.11.2017 FN ST (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MST101 Theory of Elasticity and Plasticity

01.12.2017 FN ST (PT) 2015, 2016, 2017 1 MST102 Computer Aided Structural Analysis

04.12.2017 AN ST (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MST201 Concrete Structures

05.12.2017 AN ST (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MST202 Experimental Techniques and Instrumentation

06.12.2017 AN ST (PT) 2015, 2016 2 MST203 Finite Element Analysis

28.11.2017 FN ST (PT) 2015 3 MST3E1 Advanced Concrete Technology (MST352)

04.12.2017 FN ST (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MST301 Structural Dynamics

06.12.2017 FN ST (PT) 2016 3 MST3E1 Prefabricated Structures (MST363)

06.12.2017 FN ST (PT) 2015 3 MST3E3 Prefabricated Structures (MST363)

08.12.2017 FN ST (PT) 2015, 2016 3 MST3E2 Maintenance and Rehabilitation of Structures (MST360)

11.12.2017 FN ST (PT) 2016 3 MST3E3 Prestressed Concrete (MST364)

07.12.2017 AN ST (PT) 2015 4 MST404 Steel Structures

08.12.2017 AN ST (PT) 2015 4 MST405 Earthquake Resistant Design of  Structures
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11.12.2017 FN ST (PT) 2015 4 MST4E4 Prestressed Concrete (MST464)

16.11.2017 FN ST (PT) 2015 5 MST5E5 Design of Tall Buildings (MST556)

18.11.2017 FN ST (PT) 2015 5 MST5E6 Industrial Structures (MST558)

13.11.2017 FN VD 2016, 2017 1 MVD101 Solid State Device Modeling and Simulation

15.11.2017 FN VD 2016, 2017 1 MAE102 Advanced Digital System Design

17.11.2017 FN VD 2016, 2017 1 MMA101 Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers

21.11.2017 FN VD 2016, 2017 1 MVD102 Introduction to VLSI Design                                    

23.11.2017 FN VD 2016, 2017 1 MVD1E1 CMOS VLSI Design (MVD151)

13.11.2017 AN VD 2016 2 MAE201 Analysis and Design of Analog Integrated Circuits          

14.11.2017 AN VD 2016 2 MVD201 Computer Aided Design of VLSI Circuits

15.11.2017 AN VD 2016 2 MVD2E2 VLSI Architecture and Design Methodologies (MVD256)

16.11.2017 AN VD 2016 2 MVD2E3 Testing of VLSI Circuits (MVD258)

20.11.2017 FN VD 2016 2 MVD202 Low Power VLSI Design

22.11.2017 FN VD 2016 3 MVD3E6 Research Methodology (MBA399)
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25.11.2017 FN VD 2016 3 MVD3E4 Advanced Digital Signal Processing (MAE358)

27.11.2017 FN VD 2016 3 MVD3E5 Realtime Operating System (MES358)
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